
Palomar College 

Counseling Department Liaisons 

 

High School District: Palomar Counselor: Email: Call: (760) 744 - 1150 

 

   
 

San Marcos Unified School District Elvia Nunez enunez@palomar.edu x. 2187 

Sierra Lovelace slovelace@palomar.edu x. 2684 

Gabriel Sanchez gsanchez@palomar.edu x. 3635 

Taneisha Hellon thellon@palomar.edu x. 3945 

Fallbrook Union High School District & 

Bonsall Unified School District 

PJ DeMaris pdemaris@palomar.edu x. 3140 

Lisa Romain lromain@palomar.edu x. 2195 

Tim Hernandez thernandez@palomar.edu x. 2198 

Poway Unified School District Glyn Bongolan gbongolan@palomar.edu x. 3636 

Katie Morris kmorris@palomar.edu x. 6671 

Tina Barlolong cbarlolong@palomar.edu x. 3415 

Dana O’Callaghan docallaghan@palomar.edu x. 6672 

Vista Unified School District Rosie Antonecchia rantonecchia@palomar.edu x. 2193 

Mejghan Ahmadi mahmadi@palomar.edu x. 3412 

PJ DeMaris pdemaris@palomar.edu x. 3140 

Jacob Dodderidge Jdodderidge@palomar.edu x. 2973 

Escondido Union High School District Ladylyn Dominguez ldominguez@palomar.edu x. 3037 

Patrick O’Brien pobrien@palomar.edu x. 3771 

Karmi Minor-Flores kflores@palomar.edu x. 2741 



Palomar College 

Counseling Department Liaisons 

 

High School District: Palomar Counselor: Email: Call: (760) 744 - 1150 

 

   
 

Daniel Mendoza dmendoza1@palomar.edu x. 3933 

Ramona Unified School District Sierra Lovelace slovelace@palomar.edu x. 2684 

Valley Center Pauma Unified School District Lorena Lomeli-Hixon llomeli-hixon@palomar.edu x. 2189 

Warner Unified School District Hossna Sadat hsadat@palomar.edu x. 2649 

Borrego Springs Unified School District Letty Aguirre laguirre@palomar.edu x. 3413 

Julian Union High School District Gabriel Sanchez gsanchez@palomar.edu x. 3635 

State Charter Tim Hernandez thernandez@palomar.edu x. 2198 

Private School Dana O’Callaghan docallaghan@palomar.edu x. 2654 

 


